
tornado
Progettata per garantire alte prestazioni anche su macchine a bassa potenza

Designed for high performance even on low power machines
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SCM® Special Cutting Mills è il primo marchio 100% Made in Italy 
di utensili da taglio in metallo duro ad elevato grado di 
personalizzazione. L’offerta SCM® è progettata e realizzata 
interamente in Italia grazie alla competenza specializzata di 
Tecnica Srl, presente da oltre vent’anni nel mercato delle frese in 
metallo duro. Miglioriamo costantemente le performance e i 
rendimenti dei nostri prodotti grazie al nostro approccio 
produttivo 4.0.

PERCHÈ scm? 
WHY SCM?

ALTO
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PERSONALIZZATE MADE IN ITALY
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CONTROL
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TEMPERATURE
ENVIRONMENT

CUSTOMIZATION MADE IN ITALY

SCM® Special Cutting Mills is the first brand of hard metal cutting 
tools 100% Made in Italy, with a high degree of customization. The 
SCM® offering is engineered and produced entirely in Italy thanks 
to the specialized skill of Tecnica Srl, which has been operating for 
over twenty years on the market of hard metal cutting mills. We 
improve the performance and output of our products constantly 
thanks to our productive approach 4.0.
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CONTORNATURA
SHOULDERING

CAVA
SLOTTING

RAMPA
RAMP DOWN

TASCA
POCKETING

INTERPOLAZIONE
ELICOIDALE

HELICAL
INTERPOLATION

FRESATURA
TROCOIDALE
TROCHOIDAL

MILLING

NUMERIC
CODE

Ø R G L I SHANKARTICLE CODE

00621569 FCTTA-Ø6-R0,5-G6-L52-l9-Z4

FCTTA-ø6-R0,5-G6-L63-l18-Z4
FCTTA-ø8-R0,5-G8-L63-l12-Z4

FCTTA-ø8-R0,5-G8-L78-l24-Z4
FCTTA-ø10-R0,5-G10-L63-l15-Z4
FCTTA-ø10-R0,5-G10-L78-l30-Z4
FCTTA-ø12-R0,5-G12-L78-l18-Z4

FCTTA-ø12-R0,5-G12-L90-l36-Z4

FCTTA-ø16-R1-G16-L90-l24-Z4
FCTTA-ø16-R1-G16-L105-l48-Z4

FCTTA-ø20-R1-G20-L105-l30-Z4
FCTTA-ø20-R1-G20-L120-l60-Z4

6 0,5 6 52 9 HA
HA
HA

HA

HA

HA
HA

HA
HB
HB

HB

HB

6 0,5 6 63 18
8 0,5 8 63 12
8 0,5 8 78 24
10 0,5 10 63 15
10 0,5 10 78 30
12 0,5 12 78 18
12 0,5 12 90 36
16 1 16 90 24

16 1 16 105 48

20 1 20 105 30

20 1 20 120 60

00621583

00621617

00621620

00622014

00622015

00621629

00622016

00622017

00621636

00621641

00621774

NUMERIC
CODE

Ø R G L I SHANKARTICLE CODE

00621998 FCTTC-ø6-R0,5-G6-L52-l9-S15-Z4

FCTTC-ø6-R0,5-G6-L63-l18-S25-Z4
FCTTC-ø8-R0,5-G8-L63-l12-S25-Z4

FCTTC-ø8-R0,5-G8-L78-l24-S40-Z4
FCTTC-ø10-R0,5-G10-L63-l15-S20-Z4
FCTTC-ø10-R0,5-G10-L78-l30-S35-Z4
FCTTC-ø12-R0,5-G12-L78-l18-S30-Z4

FCTTC-ø12-R0,5-G12-L90-l36-S45-Z4

FCTTC-ø16-R1-G16-L90-l24-S40-Z4
FCTTC-ø16-R1-G16-L105-l48-S55-Z4

FCTTC-ø20-R1-G20-L105-l30-S55-Z4
FCTTC-ø20-R1-G20-L120-l60-S70-Z4

6 0,5 6 52 9 HA
HA
HA

HA

HA

HA
HA

HA
HB
HB

HB

HB

6 0,5 6 63 18
8 0,5 8 63 12
8 0,5 8 78 24
10 0,5 10 63 15
10 0,5 10 78 30
12 0,5 12 78 18
12 0,5 12 90 36
16 1 16 90 24

16 1 16 105 48

20 1 20 105 30

20 1 20 120 60

00621580

00622000

00621776

00622001

00622004

00621953

00622007

00622010

00622013

00621788

00621775

s

15
25
25

40

20

35

30

45
40

55

55

70

d

5,6
5,6
7,6

7,6

9,6

9,6

11,6

11,6
15,5

15,5

19,5

19,5

C

1835

1835


